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1

Car Park

Footpath
to Woolacombe

Bay Holiday
Village

Footpath
to beach

Footpath to Mortehoe

General
Camping

General
Camping

Footpath
to Woolacombe

Retreat from the beach in this
sunny southwest facing spot

on your own decking catching
the rays or relaxing in a hot tub.

Entrance

Reception

Indoor heated pool

Indoor toddler pool

Indoor waterslide

Outdoor heated pool

Outdoor multi-lane slide

Outdoor SplashPad

Outdoor water flume

Spa/Thermal suite

Indoor gym

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Outdoor gym

Water sports

Golf practice nets

Adventure golf

Pitch & putt

Disc golf

Foot golf

Table tennis

Tennis court

Fishing
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Short mat bowls

Pool table

EX34 activities

Darts

Mini ten pin bowling

Indoor bowls green

Segway meeting point

EXplorers HQ

Entertainment venue

Indoor soft play area
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Outdoor adventure play ground

Kiddy karts

Cinema

Pottery painting

Amusement arcade

All-day café bar

Kids’ bar

Takeaway

Nisa convenience store

Showers/Amenity block

Launderette

Sauna/Steam room

Recycling points

Chemical disposal point

Water point

EV point

10 mph

Facilities listed in grey are available on other Woolacombe Bay Holiday Parks locations and you're welcome to use them as part of the "3 for 1" offering.
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